
DL GROTON LONG POINT

Csj~ iioalation, Una
44 Beach Road • P.O. Box 3737 • Groton Long Point. CT 06340 • Telephone (860) 536-4736

2020 Meeting Schedule

Date Meeting Time Location

Mon, January 13, 2020 Board of Directors & Zoning Commission 7:00pm Meeting Room
NO FEBRUARY MEETING

Mon, March 9, 2020 Board of Directors & Zoning Commission 7:00pm Meeting Room
Mon, April 13,2020 Board of Directors & Zoning Commission 7:00pm Meeting Room
Mon, May 11,2020 Board of Directors & Zoning Commission 7:00pm Meeting Room

Sat, May 23, 2020 Association Special Budget Meeting 9:30am Clark Hall

Mon, June 8, 2020 Board of Directors & Zoning Commission 7:00pm Meeting Room

Sat, July 4, 2020 Association Annual Meeting 10:00am Clark Hall

Mon, August 10, 2020 Board of Directors & Zoning Commission 7:00pm Clark Hall

Mon, September 14, 2020 Board of Directors & Zoning Commission 7:00pm Meeting Room

Mon, October 5, 2020 Board of Directors & Zoning Commission 7:00pm Meeting Room

Sat, October 17, 2020 Association Fall Special Meeting 10:00am Clark Hall

Mon, November 9, 2020 Board of Directors & Zoning Commission 7:00pm Meeting Room
Mon, December 14, 2020 Board of Directors & Zoning Commission 7:00pm Meeting Room

Mon, January 11, 2021 Board of Directors & Zoning Commission 7:00pm Meeting Room

Approved - November 11,2019
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